Tue 12/15/09 3.9GHz Cryomodule Documentation Schedule H. Carter
ID ‘Task Name Duration Start Finish ‘Predecessors Resource Names [May 31, '09 [Jun 21, '09 [Jul 12,09 [Aug 2, '09
o 29 [ 6 [ 14 [ 22 [ 30 8 16 24 1
! 1.3GHz CM1 Documentation Schedule 933 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 2/19/10
2 ORC Documentation 593 days Mon 10/1/07 Thu 1/28/10
3 |E4 Cryomodule Requirements and Specification 10 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/14/09 Wong
4 Vacuum Vessel 251 days Tue 1/27/09 Mon 1/18/10 Wong
5 |E4 Engineering Note Preparation (FNAL ES&H 5034) 30 days Tue 1/27/09 Mon 3/9/09 Wong,Peterson
6 |Ed Vacuum Vessel Test 4 days Tue 3/10/09 Fri 3/13/09 5
7 |E4 Engineering Note Review, Revision and Signoff 15 days Mon 12/28/09 Mon 1/18/10
8 Helium Vessel 145 days Mon 7/6/09 Thu 1/28/10 Wong,Peterson,Wands
9 |[Ea Engineering Note Preparation (FNAL ES&HM 5031) 40 days Mon 7/6/09 Fri 8/28/09 Wong,Peterson,Wands
10 | Engineering Note Review, Revision Process and Signoff 10 days Mon 12/28/09 Mon 1/11/10 9
11 Prepare Eng. Notes for remaining CM cavities 3 days Tue 1/12/10 Thu 1/14/10 10 Wong
12 Engineering Note Review and Signoff for Remaining CM cavities 10 days Fri 1/15/10 Thu 1/28/10 11
13 Pressure Piping (FNAL ES&HM 5031.1) 52days  Mon 10/5/09 Thu 12/17/09 Orlov
14 | 4K Shield 10 days Mon 10/5/09 Fri 10/16/09
15 |[Ed 40K Shield 10 days Mon 10/19/09 Fri 10/30/09 14
16 |[Fd 2K Helium 2-Phase 10 days Mon 11/2/09 Fri 11/13/09 15
17 300mm HGRP 10 days Mon 11/16/09 Tue 12/1/09 16
18 CM Piping Documents Complete 0 days Tue 12/1/09 Tue 12/1/09 17
19 |[Fd Engineering Note Internal Review, Revision and Completion 10 days Fri 12/4/09 Thu 12/17/09
20 CM Interface Documentation 218 days  Mon 2/16/09 Mon 12/21/09 Pfund
21 NML Installation 218 days Mon 2/16/09 Mon 12/21/09 Pfund
22 |[Fd Mechanical Interfaces 27 days Mon 2/16/09 Tue 3/24/09 Grimm
23 Electrical Interfaces 15 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/13/09
24 |[EH Instrumentation 15 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/13/09 Carcagno
25 |[Fd Cabling lists and specifications 15 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/13/09 Hocker
26 |[Ed RF (HP & LLRF) 15 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/13/09
27 |[Fd Slow Tuners 15 days Mon 2/23/09 Fri 3/13/09 Solyak,Harms,Khabiboulline
28 |[Ed NML Interface Document First Draft Complete 0 days Fri 3/13/09 Fri 3/13/09 27 Pfund
29 |[Fd NML Interface Document Complete 15 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/21/09 Pfund
30 Hazard Analysis 12 days Tue 12/1/09 Wed 12/16/09 Carter
31 |E4 Mechanical Hazards 5 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/7/09
32 |[Ed Electrical Hazards 5 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/7/09
33 |[Fd Cryogenic Hazards 5 days Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/7/09
34 |[Ed Hazard Analysis First Draft Complete 5 days Tue 12/8/09 Mon 12/14/09 33 Carter
35 |[Fd Hazard Analysis Complete 2 days Tue 12/15/09 Wed 12/16/09 34 Carter
36 " Cryomodule Shipping Plan 110 days  Mon 2/11/08  Mon 7/14/08 McGee
37 | CM Shipping Plan First Draft Complete 30 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 3/21/08
38 | CM Shipping Plan Complete 80 days Mon 3/24/08 Mon 7/14/08 37
39 ORC Supporting Appendicies 343 days  Mon 10/1/07 Fri 2/6/09 Orlov,Grimm,Wong
40 [Fd Technical Drawings 338 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 1/30/09 Grimm,Orlov
4 |E4 Engineering Analyses 60 days  Mon 10/1/07 Fri 2/6/09 Orlov,Wands,Wong
42 BOM with QC/QA Information Links 50 days Thu 2/21/08  Wed 4/30/08 40 Arkan,Orlov
43 [Ed Cryomodule Shipping Tests Documentation 100 days Mon 2/11/08 Fri 6/27/08 McGee
44 ORC Documentation complete 0 days Thu 1/28/10 Thu 1/28/10 2
45 ORC Review Process (Per TD-1140, v2) 117 days Fri 9/4/09 Fri 2/19/10 Apollinari,Panel
46 |[Fd Project Manager (PM) requests that TD Head grants an ORC 1 day Fri 9/4/09 Fri 9/4/09 Carter
47 Review Panel Formation 22 days Tue 9/8/09 Wed 10/7/09 46 Apollinari
48 TD Head assesses level of review required 2 days Tue 9/8/09 Wed 9/9/09 Apollinari
49 TD Head forms a review panel 20 days Thu 9/10/09 Wed 10/7/09 48 Apollinari
50 Panel reviews documentation and issues preliminary report to PM 10 days Fri 1/29/10 Thu 2/11/10 49,44 Panel
51 PM reviews preliminary report and takes any corrective actions required 1 day Fri 2/12/10 Fri 2/12/10 50 Carter
52 PM response to panel report is reviewed by panel 2 days Mon 2/15/10 Tue 2/16/10 51 Carter
53 Panel sends final report to TD Head 2 days Wed 2/17/10 Thu 2/18/10 52 Panel
54 TD Head issues formal ORC memo to PM 1 day Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/19/10 53 Apollinari
55 ORC Review Process Complete 0 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/19/10 54
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56 Supporting Technical Documentation 274 days Mon 7/3/06 Thu 7/19/07
57 Cavity Fabrication Documentation 60 days Mon 7/3/06 Fri 9/22/06 DESY
58 Cavity Processing Documentation 60 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 12/15/06 57 DESY
59 Cavity RF Performance Documentation 124 days Mon 12/18/06 Thu 6/7/07 DESY
60 |[Fd Tuning Information 24 days Mon 12/18/06 Thu 1/18/07 58 DESY
61 Vertical Test Documentation 40 days Fri 1/19/07 Thu 3/15/07 60 DESY
62 Horizontal Test Documentation 60 days Fri 3/16/07 Thu 6/7/07 61 DESY
63 Cryomodule Assembly 30 days Fri 6/8/07 Thu 7/19/07 Arkan
64 CM1 Assembly Document & Traveler Complete 30 days Fri 6/8/07 Thu 7/19/07 62
65 Supporting Technical Documentation complete 0 days Thu 7/19/07 Thu 7/19/07 56
Project: 1.3GHz CM1 Doc. Schedule_ H| ~ Task (I~ Progress Summary =9  ExternalTasks ( &

Date: Tue 12/15/09

Split G Milestone

Project Summary

) External MileTask ¢

Page 2




Tue 12/15/09 3.9GHz Cryomodule Documentation Schedule H. Carter
[Aug 23, '09 [Sep 13,09 [Oct 4,'09 [Oct 25, '09 [Nov 15, '09 [ Dec 6, '09 [ Dec 27,09 [Jan 17,'10 [Feb7,'10 [Feb
9 [ 17 [ 25 [ 2 [ 10 [ 18 26 | 4 12 20 [ 28 5 [ 13 [ 21 [ 29 [ 7 15 23 [ 31 8 [ 16 24 [ [ 9 [ 17 [ 25
2
A
( Wong
"z
[ D
9
] \I\Inng,Dntnrcnn’\l\landc
v
hl
oy qwong
[ I
@ 9
C
} 12/1
( )
9
9
{ ) Pfund
@ "
@D
(T
Carter
i Carter
1128
9 2
Q—C?ter
9
gﬁxpollinari
[ } Apnllinnri
Panel
%—Qirter
Carter
Panel
Apollinari
@ 2/19
Project: 1.3GHz CM1 Doc. Schedule_ H| ~ Task (I~ Progress Summary =9  ExternalTasks (1 Split &
Date: Tue 12/15/09 Split T Milestone 3 Project Summary O] External MileTask <

Page 3




